Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Sheiter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)

Canines

Adulit
162
100
14

12

288

Adult
213
31

16

260

Adult

35

37
297

In Shelter
185

Up to 5 months
36

51

11

29

0

0

0

0

127

Up to 5 months
138

3
0
0
0
0
0

141

Up to 5 months
0

12
153

In Shelter

149

In Foster Care

32

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Age Unknown

e O o O o o

In Foster Care

33

Total

217

Total
198
151
25

41

415

Total
351
34
16

401

Total

47

49
450

Total
182



Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)

Felines

Adult
60

o O O O o o

137

Adult
1M

o o o

139

Adult

<N O w»n o

145

In Shelter
241

Up to 5 months
327

36

13

o O o o ©o

376

Up to 5 months
294

0

20

0

0

12

0

326

Up to 5 months
18

0

36

0

54

380

In Shelter

233

In Foster Care

232

Age Unknown

e O O O O o O o O

Age Unknown

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Age Unknown

o o O o o o

In Foster Care

228

Total

473

Total
387
113
13

o O o o o

513

Total

405

20

39

465

Total
19

41

60
525

Total
461



Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Qutcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)

Rabbits

Adult
11
17

o O O O o o

Adult
15

O O o o ©

Adult

A O W o

In Shelter

10

Up to 5 months
0

o O ©O o o o©o

Up to 5 months
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12

Up to 5 months
0
0
0
0
0

12

In Shelter

15

In Foster Care

7

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
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In Foster Care

0

Total

17

Total
11
18
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Total
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Total

15



Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
 TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)

Equines

Adult
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Adult
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Adult
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In Shelter

0

Up to 5 months
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Up to 5 months
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Up to 5 months

0
0
0
0
0
]

" In Shelter
0

In Foster Care

0

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
0
0
0
0
0
0

In Foster Care

0

Total

Total
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Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023) 21 4 25
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 1"
Relinquished by Owner 30
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 4
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 41
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care ‘2
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 2
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 4
TOTAL OUTCOMES 45

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023) 16 5 21



Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

' Other Qutcomes
Died in care
i Lostin care
Shelter euthanasia
Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
‘TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)

Farm Animals

In Shelter
0

In Shelter

0

In Foster Care

']

In Foster Care

0

Total

Total
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Total



Birds

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023) 5 0 5

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 1
Relinquished by Owner 1
Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes
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TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes Total
Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

O O O O O o o o

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES
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Other Outcomes

-

Died in care
Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

o o o

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 7

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023) 0 0 0



Reptiles + Amphibians

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023) 0 1 1
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 1
Relinquished by Owner 0
Transferred in from agency (in state) ]
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 1
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 1
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 1

in Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023) 0 1 1



