Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)		185	32	217
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	162	36	0	198
Relinquished by Owner	100	51	0	151
Transferred in from agency (in state)	14	11	0	25
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	12	29	0	41
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	288	127	0	415
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	213	138	0	351
Returned to owner	31	3	0	34
Transferred out to agency (in state)	16	0	0	16
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	260	141	0	401
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	2	0	0	2
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	35	12	0	47
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	37	12	0	49
TOTAL OUTCOMES	297	153	0	450
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)		149	33	182

Felines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)		241	232	473
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	60	327	0	387
Relinquished by Owner	77	36	0	113
ransferred in from agency (in state)	0	13	0	13
ransferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ransferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
wner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
npound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
ther Intakes	0	0	0	0
OTAL LIVE INTAKE	137	376	0	513
ive Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
doption	111	294	0	405
eturned to owner	1	0	0	1
ansferred out to agency (in state)	0	20	0	20
ansferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ansferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
eturned to field	27	12	0	39
ther live outcome	0	0	0	0
JBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	139	326	0	465
ther Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
ed in care	1	18	0	19
st in care	0	0	0	0
elter euthanasia	5	36	0	41
wner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
BTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	6	54	0	60
OTAL OUTCOMES	145	380	0	525
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
nding Animal Count on (07/31/2023)		233	228	461

Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)		10	7	17
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	11	0	0	11
Relinquished by Owner	17	1	0	18
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	28	1	0	29
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	15	6	0	21
Returned to owner	0	6	0	6
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	15	12	0	27
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	0	0	1
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	3	0	0	3
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	4	0	0	4
TOTAL OUTCOMES	19	12	0	31
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)		15	0	15

Equines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	• 0	0	0
Returned to field	0	: 0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	: 0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)	21	4	25
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			11
Relinquished by Owner			30
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			41
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			41
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			41
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			2
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			2
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			4
TOTAL OUTCOMES			45
	In Shalkay	In Production	
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
	16	5	21

Farm Animals

Beginns Animal Count on (67/01/2023) 0 0 0 0 1		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
National Activation Part	Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner Transferred in from agency (in state) Transferred in from agency (out of state) Owner Intended Euthanasia Transferred in from agency (international) Owner Intended Euthanasia Inten	Live Intake			Total
Transferred in from agency (out of state) Transferred in from agency (out of state) 7 ansferred in from agency (international) Owner Intended Euthanasia 1	Stray/At Large			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 7 transferred in from agency (international) 7 owner Intended Euthanasia 7 total Live Intended Euthanasia 8 total Impound/Seizure 1 total Intended Euthanasia 1 total Intended Euthanasia 1 total Live Outcomes 1 total Live Outcomes 1 total Intended to uto agency (international) 1 transferred out to agency (international) 1 transferred out to agency (out of state) 1 transferred out to agency (international) 1 transferred out to agency (international) 2 total Intended to Uniternational) 3 total Intended Euthanasia 3 total Intended Euthanasia 4 total Intended Euthanasia 5 total Intended Euthanasia 5 total Intended Euthanasia 5 total Intended Euthanasia 5 total Intended Euthanasia 6 total Intended Euthanasia 6 total Intended Euthanasia 6 total Intended Euthanasia 7 total Intended Euthanasia 6 total Intended Euthanasia 7 total Intended Euthanasia 7 total Intended Euthanasia 8 total Intended Intended Euthanasia 8 total Intended Intended Euthanasia 8 total Intended Inten	Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0 Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 Impound/seizure 0 Other Intakes 0 TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 Live Outcomes Total Returned to owner 0 Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 Transferred out to agency (international) 0 Returned to field 0 Other Pive outcomes 0 SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 Died in care 0 Lost in care 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 Owner intended Euthanasia 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTOMES 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTOMES 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTOMES 0 Fortal Aller (EUTHANIS) 0	Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Owner intended Euthanasia	Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Impound/Seizure	Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Other Intakes 0 TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 Live Outcomes Total Adoption	Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Live Outcomes Total Adoption 0 Returned to owner 0 Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 Transferred out to agency (international) 0 Returned to field 0 Other live outcome 0 SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 Died in care 0 Lost in care 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTCOMES 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTER OUTCOMES 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 Substotal: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 Sieller Asimul Courte on WCCIC (CONS) 0	Impound/Seizure			0
Live Outcomes Adoption Returned to owner Transferred out to agency (in state) Transferred out to agency (international) Returned to field Other Ilve outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Lost in care Lost in care SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES In Shelter In Shelter In Foster Care I	Other Intakes			0
Adoption Returned to owner Transferred out to agency (in state) Transferred out to agency (international) Returned to field Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Died in care Loss in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter e. (ACCIOLOGES) In Shelter e. (ACCIOLOGES) In Shelter e. (ACCIOLOGES) Other Shelter e. (ACCIOLOGES) Total Total Total	TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			0
Adoption 0 Returned to owner 0 Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 Returned to field 0 Other live outcome 0 SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 Died in care 1 Lost in care 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 SUBTOTAL: OTTER OUTCOMES 0 TOTAL OUTCOMES 0 In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Live Outcomes			Total
Transferred out to agency (in state) Transferred out to agency (out of state) Transferred out to agency (international) Returned to field Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Died in care Lost in care Lost in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTTOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter (IN Shelter) In Shelter (IN Shelter) In Shelter (IN Shelter) October (IN Shelter) In Shelter (IN Shelter) October	Adoption			
Transferred out to agency (in state) Transferred out to agency (out of state) Transferred out to agency (international) Returned to field Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Died in care Lost in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter (IN Shelter) In Shelter (IN Shelter) In Shelter (IN Shelter) Ode Total	Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (international) Returned to field Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Died in care Lost in care Lost in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTTHER OUTCOMES In Shelter In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Returned to field Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Died in care Lost in care Lost in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care In Foster Care Ottology Total Total	Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Other live outcome SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Died in care Lost in care Commer Intended Euthanasia Outcomes SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES In Shelter and Commer (ATCAL COSS) Outcomer (ATCAL COSS)	Transferred out to agency (international)			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES Other Outcomes Died in care Lost in care Lost in care Cowner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Shelter In Foster Care O O O O O TOTAL OTTAL OTTA	Returned to field			0
Other Outcomes Total Died in care 0 Lost in care 0 Shelter euthanasia 0 Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 TOTAL OUTCOMES In Foster Care Total	Other live outcome			0
Died in care Lost in care Commercial Court on (OT/CALCOCK) Died in care O Commercial Court on (OT/CALCOCK) Died in care O Commercial Court on (OT/CALCOCK) In Shelter In Foster Care Total	SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Died in care Lost in care Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Other Outcomes			Total
Shelter euthanasia Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Died in care			
Owner Intended Euthanasia SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Lost in care			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Shelter euthanasia			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES In Shelter In Foster Care Total	Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
In Shelter In Foster Care Total	SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
Ending Animal Count on (07/24/2023)	TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
Ending Animal Count on (07/24/2003)		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
	Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)			

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)	5	0	5
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			2
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			6
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			6
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			1
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			1
TOTAL OUTCOMES			7
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)	0	0	0

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2023)	O	1	1
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			1
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			1
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			1
	in Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2023)	0	1	1